
Project Hope Liaisons 
 

 

 

Julia Bennett Counselor PCHS Liaison 540-643-0282 jbennett@pcva.us 

Meagan Pratt Counselor DMS Liaison 540-643-0618 mpratt@pcva.us 

Tabitha Vaughn Counselor DMS Liaison 540-643-0661 tmvaughn@pcva.us 

Teresa Taylor Counselor PMS Liaison 540-643-0834 tbtaylor@pcva.us 

Colleen Stoker Counselor PMS Liaison 540-643-0830 cstoker@pcva.us 

Connie Armentrout Counselor CES Liaison 540-643-0530 carmentr@pcva.us 

Lauren David Counselor DES Liaison 540-643-0743 ldavid@pcva.us 

Ruthie Vordo Counselor PES Liaison 540-643-0953 rvordo@pcva.us 

Jenna Wilson Counselor RES Liaison 540-643-0705 jgwilson@pcva.us 

Meghan Edwards Counselor SES Liaison 540-643-0589 mpedwards@pcva.us 

Jennifer Bartley  Counselor LEA Liaison 540-994-2514 jbartley@pcva.us 
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